

SLP(C)No. 3936-3937 OF 2002  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3936-3937/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2001 in MFA 1771/01,  
MFA 1771/01 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RAMAKRISHNAPPA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHAVANI HOUSING CO-OP. SOCIETY LTD. &ANR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )

Date : 05/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent to produce particulars of the allotments made out of the 20 guntas of land which the petitioner claims to be his land. The respondent shall also give particulars of the sale deeds and the names in whose favour sale deeds have been executed. Adjourned by four weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER